BasketBall Communi

ty Site

HOERAR—YKE

IRy bR—IVERER (BAE)

7=

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Eodot 2]

10

15

20 25 30

KBRS (5)

35

40

— woR
— HER

B

TR EEA

WR R

YTZATIELE

HAaR 2025%1084R (L) 13-31
B 13:30 woR 62 i 77 HER
15-8
2B HBYANYT)—F
wAg
3P 2P FT RBD
No. BFEE Gs | PTS DK AST | STL [ BLK | TO | PF |TF [FO [DQ | MIN
M|A|[% |M|[A[|% M | A | % |OR|DR |TOT
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5 | UrkrI H49Y e |25 | 1|2 |50 |9 14|63 |0 | 4| a|200]|1]5 6 3 0 0 2 | 1 |o]|o|o]1700
6 |HEAE 2 of1]of1|5[2]o0 o | o o | 3 3 1 0 1 4 | 2 |ofo|o|1407
7 |mER 2 lof|1fof1 |25/ |0o]o0o]|o]|o 2 1 3 2 1 1 o |3 |o|o|o]1e27
8 | K)IAS e |13 |3 |6 |50|2 |3 |6 |0]o0o|o0o]o0 1| 2 3 1 0 0 o | 1 |o]o|o0|1942
9 | Mk EA 8 o2 |o 2|45 |o0]|a4a]|6|67]| 4|4 8 0 1 0 5 | 1 |o|o|o]2uss
10 | M # 2 oo fof1 |6 170 ]|o0]|o0]|oO0 1|3 4 1 0 0 3 | 2 |o]fo|o|2t09
11 | Lk EE . 3 1|7 |afo|3|0o|o]o]o]fo o | 2 2 0 0 0 1|3 |ofo|o]1834
12 & . 6 oo o3 |3 [w0[o0]o0]o0]|o0 1 1 2 2 0 0 1| o |o|o|o|1445
13 |iE st . 4 fofofofz2|2 |0 ]|o0o]|1]|o0]|4]4 8 1 1 0 2 | 2 |o|o|o]202
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